
Rudy Construction Ellsworth Construction T&G Construction

TOTAL TOTAL % $ TOTAL % $ TOTAL % $

PRICE UNIT PRICE PRICE DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE UNIT PRICE PRICE DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE UNIT PRICE PRICE DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE
ITEM No. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

202(A)2200 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION                 CY 725 $25.00 $18,125.00 35.00$                 25,375.00$           140% -$7,250.00 19.10$                13,847.50$                   76% $4,277.50 36.60$                     26,535.00$                146% -$8,410.00
303(A)1200 AGGREGATE BASE, TYPE A                      CY 725 $75.00 $54,375.00 85.00$                 61,625.00$           113% -$7,250.00 74.90$                54,302.50$                   100% $72.50 78.97$                     57,253.25$                105% -$2,878.25
326(B)1300 GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT                   SY 3250 $5.00 $16,250.00 6.00$                    19,500.00$           120% -$3,250.00 2.80$                   9,100.00$                     56% $7,150.00 3.10$                        10,075.00$                62% $6,175.00
407(B)7300 TACK COAT GAL 17,125 $3.75 $64,218.75 8.00$                    137,000.00$        213% -$72,781.25 4.70$                   80,487.50$                   125% -$16,268.75 3.86$                        66,102.50$                103% -$1,883.75
411(B)1330 SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3(PG 64-22 OK) TON 2,725 $128.00 $348,800.00 130.00$              354,250.00$        102% -$5,450.00 103.05$             280,811.25$                81% $67,988.75 117.85$                  321,141.25$             92% $27,658.75
411(C)1430 SUPERPAVE, TYPE S4(PG 64-22 OK) TON 6,950 $125.00 $868,750.00 110.00$              764,500.00$        88% $104,250.00 112.45$             781,527.50$                90% $87,222.50 110.34$                  766,863.00$             88% $101,887.00
411(D)1530 SUPERPAVE, TYPE S5(PG 64-22 OK) TON 13,350 $125.00 $1,668,750.00 130.00$              1,735,500.00$    104% -$66,750.00 114.95$             1,534,582.50$           92% $134,167.50 118.32$                  1,579,572.00$         95% $89,178.00
411(H)1900 SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3(PATCH)(PG 64-22 OK) TON 2,225 $175.00 $389,375.00 160.00$              356,000.00$        91% $33,375.00 236.35$             525,878.75$                135% -$136,503.75 144.13$                  320,689.25$             82% $68,685.75
412 3100 COLD MILLING PAVEMENT SY 164,450 $3.00 $493,350.00 4.00$                    657,800.00$        133% -$164,450.00 3.35$                   550,907.50$                112% -$57,557.50 2.92$                        480,194.00$             97% $13,156.00
612(A)3200 MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE EA 25 $1,700.00 $42,500.00 1,200.00$          30,000.00$           71% $12,500.00 1,060.00$         26,500.00$                   62% $16,000.00 988.24$                  24,706.00$                58% $17,794.00
612€3600 VALVE BOXES ADJUST TO GRADE EA 25 $750.00 $18,750.00 400.00$              10,000.00$           53% $8,750.00 720.00$             18,000.00$                   96% $750.00 140.00$                  3,500.00$                   19% $15,250.00
619(B)6360 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 2,825 $15.00 $42,375.00 12.00$                 33,900.00$           80% $8,475.00 10.50$                29,662.50$                   70% $12,712.50 11.20$                     31,640.00$                75% $10,735.00
641 2110 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 $268,622.00 $268,622.00 245,000.00$    245,000.00$        91% $23,622.00 184,000.00$   184,000.00$                68% $84,622.00 77,904.95$           77,904.95$                29% $190,717.05
856(A)8200 TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(4"WIDE) LF 94,675 $1.00 $94,675.00 1.50$                    142,012.50$        150% -$47,337.50 1.20$                   113,610.00$                120% -$18,935.00 1.10$                        104,142.50$             110% -$9,467.50
856(A)8216 TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(24"WIDE) LF 7,975 $15.00 $119,625.00 10.20$                 81,345.00$           68% $38,280.00 10.80$                86,130.00$                   72% $33,495.00 10.08$                     80,388.00$                67% $39,237.00
856(B)8304 TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(ARROWS) EA 54 $185.00 $9,990.00 180.00$              9,720.00$              97% $270.00 330.00$             17,820.00$                   178% -$7,830.00 308.00$                  16,632.00$                166% -$6,642.00
856(B)8308 TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(SYMBOLS) EA 4 $800.00 $3,200.00 420.00$              1,680.00$              53% $1,520.00 1,450.00$         5,800.00$                     181% -$2,600.00 1,344.00$              5,376.00$                   168% -$2,176.00
856(B)8312 TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(WORDS) EA 19 $250.00 $4,750.00 90.00$                 1,710.00$              36% $3,040.00 510.00$             9,690.00$                     204% -$4,940.00 476.00$                  9,044.00$                   190% -$4,294.00
880(J)7110 CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL LSUM 1 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 85,000.00$       85,000.00$           198% -$42,000.00 29,950.00$      29,950.00$                   70% $13,050.00 20,720.00$           20,720.00$                48% $22,280.00
609(B)4360 2'-2" COMB CRB&GUT. (6" BARRIER) LF 200 $40.00 $8,000.00 60.00$                 12,000.00$           150% -$4,000.00 45.00$                9,000.00$                     113% -$1,000.00 49.55$                     9,910.00$                   124% -$1,910.00
619(B)6356 REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER LF 200 $20.00 $4,000.00 12.00$                 2,400.00$              60% $1,600.00 17.70$                3,540.00$                     89% $460.00 32.45$                     6,490.00$                   162% -$2,490.00

$4,581,480.75 4,766,317.50$    4,365,147.50$           4,018,878.70$         
CONTINGENCY (10%) $458,148.08 -$                          -$                                  -$                                

$5,039,628.83 4,766,317.50$    95% $273,311.33 4,365,147.50$           87% $674,481.33 4,018,878.70$         80% $1,020,750.13

AS READ 5039628.83 $4,766,317.50 $4,365,147.50 $4,018,878.70
$5,394,867.50 Base bid + 1 $5,072,301.00 $4,472,966.30
$5,687,882.50 base bid +2 $5,074,190.03 $4,648,131.41
$6,316,432.50 base bid + both $5,781,343.53 $5,102,219.01

Engineer's Estimate

UNIT PRICE

BID TABULATION (Project No. PW2304)


